INSTRUMENT AERODROME ELEV 811 FT
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

Al
CHART - IGAD

(IAF)
MARBO

(IAF)
PABEK

(IAF)
TONUN

KERIT

LPTS4

LPTS3

(IF)
VORZO

(FAF)

(MAPY)

AERODROME ELEV

R-154/18.1D LPN

R-103/12.0D LPN

R-192/15.2D LPN

R-182/19.1D LPN

R-162/13.6D LPN

R-184/12.1D LPN

R-175/10.0D LPN

R-175/5.6D LPN

R-175/2.3D LPN

18 00

18 13

18 01

17 57

18 03

18 04

18 06

18 10

18 14

oggg

APP :119.3
TWR:122.3, 2366

5999 N

58.96 N

38.93 N

2353 N

4133 N

2748 N

36.88 N

50.97 N

S da

NO CIRCLING

LAMPANG / Lampang (VTCL)
VOR RWY36

099 38 42.17 E

099 42 27.02E

099 27 06.81 E

099 29 55.03 E

099 34 45.80E

099 29 28.67 E

09931 17.20E

099 30 47.00E

099 30 24.30 E



